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Nom Prénom  Km  Nb Nom Prénom  Km  Nb

Boiteau Jean-Claude 23 469 74 Paradis Daniel 5 574 13

Dubé Denis 22 786 55 Gomez Daniel 3 201 9

Pelletier Ghislain 20 136 48 Audet Paul 2 854 7

Crispo Diane 18 550 64 Simard Jean-Jacques 1 374 4

Bouffard Sylvio 18 032 53 Girard Francis 465 2

St-Hilaire Dany 17 807 51 Benny Dave 0 0

Brassard Martin 14 688 38 Fortin Rémi 0 0

Pelletier Denis 13 354 44

Lessard Manon 11 795 31

Chartier Jean-Claude 11 478 25

Fortin Hugues 8 367 21

Brière Paul 8 101 18

Lemieux Richard 7 967 16

Pascal André 7 228 17

Drolet Jean-Paul 6 842 15 Nom Prénom Km Nb

St-Amand Claude 6 772 14 Crispo Diane 18 550 64

Turbis Pierre 6 393 15 St-Hilaire Dany 17 807 51

Lebel Micheline 5 736 11 Brochu Claudette 5 071 14

Paradis Daniel 5 574 13 Ouellet Francine 4 675 10

Poulin Mario 5 494 13 Kirouac Yolande 3 884 11

Garant Jacques 5 313 13 Jean Marieline 2 724 7

Brochu Claudette 5 071 14 Tapp France 2 390 5

Ouellet Francine 4 675 10 Lamy Suzanne 2 079 6

Auclair Guy 4 629 12 Boutet Sylvie 2 070 4

Bélisle Jean 4 622 9 White Catherine 1 615 4

Bourgault Réal 3 884 11 Geffard Marilou 554 3

Kirouac Yolande 3 884 11 Tremblay Ghislaine 375 1

Tremblay André 3 837 9 Aubin Céline 340 1

Godin Line 3 644 10 Nolet Hélène 340 1

Gomez Daniel 3 201 9 Duchesne Anne 0 0

Lapointe Richard 3 178 6 Giguère Gaétane 0 0

Audet Paul 2 854 7 Rousselot Steeven 0 0

Jean Marieline 2 724 7

Pelletier Gaétan 2 724 7

Benny Jocelyn 2 689 8

Turgeon Gaétan 2 423 13

Membres régulieres Recrues

Associés



Tapp France 2 390 5

Cloutier Denis 2 329 7

Lamy Suzanne 2 079 6

Boutet Sylvie 2 070 4

Arbour Mario 1 770 4

White Catherine 1 615 4

Gauthier Carol 1 509 4

Simard Jean-Jacques 1 374 4

Geffard Stéphane 1 319 4

Bouchard-Jean Keaven 1 241 5

Marinoff Guy 1 078 4

Geffard Marilou 554 3

Girard Francis 465 2

Tremblay Ghislaine 375 1

Aubin Céline 340 1

Déry Gilles 340 1

Nolet Hélène 340 1

Dufour Serge 315 3

Couillard Gaston 310 2

Gauthier Michel 214 2

Lagacé Denys 214 2

Fleury Sébastien 150 1

Lapointe Maxime 100 1

Benny Dave 0 0

Danjou Claude 0 0

Demers Jean 0 0

Dubé Carole 0 0

Duchesne Anne 0 0

Dutil Raynald 0 0

Fortin Rémi 0 0

Giguère Gaétane 0 0

Pothier Louis 0 0

Rivard Yvon 0 0

Rousselot Steeven 0 0

Simard Denis 0 0


